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SN Holidav Date Dav
1 *Id-ul-Fitr 11-04-2024 Thu
2 Dr. Ambedkar Javanti 14-04-2024 Sun
3 Ram Navami 17-04-2024 Wed
4 Mahavir Javanti 21-04-2024 Sun
5 Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thu
6 *Eid al Adha (Bakrid) 17-06-2024 Mon
7 *Muharram 17-07-2024 Wed
8 Independence Dav 15-08-2024 Thu
9 Raksha Bandhan 19-08-2024 Mon
10 Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Mon
11 *Eid-e-Milad 16-09-2024 Mon
12 Mahatma Gandhi Javanti 02-10-2024 Wed °
13 Dussehra (Maha Navami / Viiava Dashami) 12-10-2024 Sat
14 Diwali (Deepavali) 31-10-2024 Thu
15 Govardhan Puia 02-11-2024 Sat
16 Bhai Dooi /Chitragupta Javanti 03-11-2024 Sun
17 Guru Nanak Javanti 15-11-2024 Fri
18 Christmas Dav 25-12-2024 Wed

*some vaction are subject to moon.

Academic Calendar
22 April 2024 Poster Making Competition (Earth Day)
10 may 2024 Mother's Day Celebration
26 july 2024 Kargil Vijay Divas
15 August 2024 Independence Day Celebration
18 August 2024 Rakshabandha Celebration
5 septamber 2024 Teacher's Day Celebration
14 septamber 2024 Hindi Diwas (Essay Competition)
2 october 2024 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration
14 November 2024 Children's Day Celebration
26 November 2024 Constitution Day (|ndian Assembly Model)
22 December National Mathematics Day
g%ggﬁalmber 2024 Farmers Day
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